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Privil.Schiitzengilde Nienburg

Disziplin:

25m
Platz Name

Otto

Sauer
Kohn
Henry
Engelhardt
Volker
Schone

NOoO ok WNBRE

Disziplin:

25m

Platz Name

1 Denecke
2 Brosecke

Disziplin:

50 m
Platz Name

Henning
Schroder
Kohn
Sauer

A WDNPF

Vorname

Henning
Peter
Siegfried
Schroder
Wolfgang
Grabow
Wolfgang

Vorname

Manfred
Peter

Vorname

Otto
Henry
Siegfried
Peter
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Ergebnisliste

Modellkanone Klasse 1, 2,5

Klasse: 1
Lauf bis 800 mm

Verein

Bottendorf
PSG Nienburg
PSG Nienburg
Gutenberg
1.SR-Ohreland
DMKV
1.SR-Ohreland

Klasse: 2
Lauf bis 380 mm

Verein

1.SR-Ohreland
Bernburger SV

Klasse: 5
Lauf bis 800 mm

Verein

Bottendorf
Gutenberg
PSG Nienburg
PSG Nienburg

1 2 3
100 100 100
101 100 90
100 100 90
101 90 90
101 90 90
100 90 70

90 90 80
1 2 3
80 80 80
90 O 0

1 2 3
100 80 80
100 100 80
100 90 80

70 70 60

90
90
90
90
70
70
80

70

80
70
80
60

90
90
90
90
70
60
80

60

70
60
70
60
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Ergebnis
6 7 8
101 100 100
101 90 90
90 90 90
100 100 90
100 100 90
80 80 80
90 80 70
Ergebnis
6 7 8
90 90 80
0 0 0
Ergebnis
6 7 8
70 70 60
60 60 50
60 60 40
50 50 40

90
90
90
80
90
70
60

70

50
40
30
40

10

90
90
90
80
80
60

10

o

10

50
30
20
20

Ges.

961
932
920
911
881
760
720

Ges.

700
90

Ges.

710
650
630
520

Anzahl
10 9 8
6 4 O
3 7 0
2 8 0
3 5 2
3 4 1
1 1 3
0O 3 4

Anzahl
10 9 8

0 2 4
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Anzahl
10 9 8
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